
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2022/2023 
 

 

 
SCHOOL 

 
PENKETH PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TELEPHONE 
NUMBER 

 
01925 723719 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2022 
 

OPEN CLOSE OPEN CLOSE 

 
Mon 5th Sept 2022 

 
Fri 21st Oct 2022 

 
Mon 7th Nov 2022 

 
Fri 16th Dec 2022 

      

 SPRING TERM 2023 
 

OPEN CLOSE OPEN CLOSE 

 
Wed 4th Jan 2023 

 
Fri 17th Feb 2023 

 
Mon 27th Feb 2023 

 
Thu 6th Apr 2023 

      

SUMMER TERM 2023 
 

OPEN CLOSE OPEN CLOSE 

 
Mon 17th Apr 2023 

 
Fri 26th May 2023 

 
Mon 5th Jun 2023 

 
Fri 21st Jul 2023 

      

INSET DATES 
1st Sept 2022 
2nd Sept 2022 
3rd January 2023 
30th June 2023 
24th July 2023 


